XTOR
Crosstour
MAXX LED
APPLICATIONS:
Wall / Surface
Inverted
Site Lighting
lumark®

XTOR9ARL-480V=85W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, 480V, Carbon Bronze
XTOR9ARL-PMA=85W, 5000K, Refractive Lens, Pole Mount Arm, Carbon Bronze
Stock Ordering Information
XTOR  Crosstour MAXX LED
ADH130015
2013-11-20 08:17:52
Sample Number: XTOR5A-N-WT-PC1
Series 1 LED Kelvin Color Housing Color Options (Add as Suffi x)
Full Cutoff
XTOR5A=50W
XTOR9A=85W
Refractive Lens
XTOR5ARL=50W
XTOR9ARL=85W
[Blank]= Bright White (Standard) 5000K
N=Neutral Warm White, 3500K
[Blank]=Carbon Bronze (Standard)
WT=Summit White
347V=347V 2, 3, 4, 5
480V=480V 2, 3, 4, 5
PC1=Photocontrol 120V 6
PC2=Photocontrol 208-277V 6, 7
DIM=0-10V Dimming Driver 2
PMA=Pole Mount Arm (C Drilling) with Round Adapter 3
HA=50ºC High Ambient 5
MS-L20=Motion Sensor for ON/OFF Operation 2, 3, 8, 11
MS/DIM-L20=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation 2, 3, 8, 9, 10, 11
CBP=Cold Weather Battery Pack 2, 3, 9, 12
Accessories (Order Separately)
WG-XTORMX=Crosstour MAXX Wire Guard
PB120V=Field Installed 120V Photocontrol
PB277V BUTTON PC=Field Installed 208-277V Photocontrol 7
VA1040-XX=Single Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 13
VA1041-XX=2 @ 180° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 13
VA1042-XX=3 @ 120° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 13
VA1043-XX=4 @ 90° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 13
VA1044-XX=2 @ 90° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 13
VA1045-XX=3 @ 90° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 13
VA1046-XX=2 @ 120° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 13
VA1033-XX=Single Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon 13
VA1034-XX=2 @ 180° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon 13
VA1035-XX=3 @ 120° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon 13
VA1036-XX=4 @ 90° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon 13
VA1037-XX=2 @ 90° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon 13
VA1038-XX=3 @ 90° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon 13
VA1039-XX=2 @ 120° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon 13
EWP/XTORMX=Escutcheon Wall Plate, Carbon Bronze
EWP/XTORMX-WT=Escutcheon Wall Plate, Summit White
NOTES: 1 DesignLights Consortium® Qualifi ed. Refer to www.designlights.org Qualifi ed Products List under Family Models for details. 2 Not available with HA option. 3 Deep back box is standard for 347V, 480V, CBP, PMA,
MS-L20 and MS/DIM-L20. 4 Not available with CBP option. 5 Thru-branch wiring not available with HA option or with 347V. 6 Not available with MS-L20 and MS/DIM-L20 options. 7 Use PC2 with 347V or 480V option for
photocontrol. Factory wired to 208-277V lead. 8 For use in downlight orientation only. Optimal coverage at mounting heights of 9'-20'. 9 120V or 277V only. 10 Factory set to 50% power reduction after 15 minutes of inactivity.
Dimming driver included.  11 Includes integral photo sensor. 12 Operating temperatures -20°C to 25°C. 13 Replace “XX” with CB for carbon bronze or WT for summit white.
Ordering Information
50W Series 85W Series
Full Cutoff
XTOR5A-CBP=50W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze, Cold Weather Battery Pack XTOR9A-CBP=85W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze, Cold Weather Battery Pack
XTOR5A-480V=50W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze, 480V XTOR9A-N=85W, 3500K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR5A-PC2=50W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze, 208-277V PC
Refractive Lens
XTOR5ARL-PC2=50W, Refractive Lens, 5000K, Carbon Bronze, 208-277V PC XTOR9ARL-CBP=85W, Refractive Lens, 5000K, Carbon Bronze, Cold Weather Battery Pack
XTOR5ARL-CBP=50W, Refractive Lens, 5000K, Carbon Bronze, Cold Weather Battery Pack XTOR9ARL-N=85W, Refractive Lens, 3500K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR5ARL-480V=50W, Refractive Lens, 5000K, Carbon Bronze, 480V
5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Information